16.5
(.650)
20.0 +0/-0.1
(.787 +0/-.004)
1.2
(.047)
2.0
(.079)

Temperature Range ........ -55 °C to +125 °C
Rotational Life....................... 10,000 cycles
How to Order
0621 - 013 K 500 - A B 103
Model Type
 0621
Terminal Style
013  (Available with
K & M bushing type
only)
039 with Locking Bush
(Available with N
bushing type only)
Bushing & Shaft Type
K = 10 mm D x 12 mm L,
Shaft 6 mm D
M = 10 mm D x 5 mm L,
Shaft 6 mm D
N =  10 mm D x 12 mm L,
Shaft 6 mm D
Shaft Length
500 = 50 mm
Other lengths available upon request.
Independent Linearity
A = ±5 %
Other versions available upon request.
Element Tolerance
B =  Cermet ±20 %
E = Cermet ±10 %
L =  Cermet ±  5 %
Resistance Code
Other versions available upon request.
0621-013
0621-039
DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
Standard Resistance Table
Resistance Resistance
(Ohms) Code
100 101
220 221
470 471
1,000 102
2,200 222
4,700 472
5,000 502
10,000 103
22,000 223
47,000 473
100,000 104
220,000 224
470,000 474
1,000,000 105
REV. 06/13
© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940